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The restaurant from New York offers 71 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $18.9.
What Oswaldo Rogahn likes about al Bustan:

Al Bustan is delicious authentic Lebanese cuisine. Extremely fresh ingredients that feels indulgent and healthy at
the same time. My half-Lebanese husband had the best birthday meal here and | highly recommend it to
everyone. read more. What Samara Brown doesn't like about al Bustan:

Cuisine not up to standard of Lebanese restaurants we have dined at in other countries. To get attentive service
here it seems you need to be acquainted with the staff. read more. Whether it's a fine flatbread with a pleasant
garlic-infused dip or crispy falafel, enjoying the cuisines from the Middle East can make you feel almost like
you're on vacation - rounded off with a crispy, sweet baklava, you can return home blissfully happy to your
everyday life, Furthermore, the drinks list in this restaurant is impressive and offers a good and extensive
diversity of beers from the area and from worldwide, which are definitely worth a try. Furthermore, there are
easily digestible Mediterranean meals available, You can take a break at the bar with a cool beer or other
alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Dipping sauce

HUMMUS BI LAHMEH

Salad

SALATAT JARJEER

Side Orders

CHANKLEESH

Im Radenbrot

SHAWARMA LAHME

House specialties

BAMIA

Masa - Vorspeisen

LABNEH

Platters

QUAILS

$10.0

$12.0

$10.0

$22.0

$25.0

$9.0

$30.0

Reiach und Gefliigelgericht

SHISH TAOUK

Hauptgerichle - Tisch

GRILLED PRAWNS

Mezza - Tellergerichie

MOUHAMARA

Entrees

SAMAKEH HARRA

$23.0

$35.0

$10.0

$35.0

Traditional Mezza

ZAATAR SALAD

Small Plates

SALATAT EL RAHEB

Cold

BASTERMAH

Cold Mezze

WARAK INAB

Tish and Sea Food

SAYADIEH

Vegetarian Mezza
LOUBIEH BIL ZEIT

SAFIHA

$12.0

$10.0

$12.0

$10.0

$35.0

$8.0

$10.0

FIATBREAD SANDWICHES

GRILLED KAFTA

{dd on EXTRAS

SUJUK

Nayeh "Tartare”

HABRA NAYEH

Gefliigel

DAJAJ BIL HAMOD

$23.0

$10.0

$18.0

$23.0
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Condimenis and Sauces Uncategorized

HUMMUS $8.0 MOULOUKHIA $25.0

MOUDARDARAH $8.0
Ml Mashawi
LAHME MESHWI $38.0 Prix Tize Dinner Suggestions

EXTRA MEZE(FOR 4 PERSONS)

Simmered ‘I/eqetarian Dishes ROYAL MEZE(FOR 4 PERSONS)
HINDBEH BIL ZEIT $10.0 SUPER MEZE (FOR 4 PERSONS)
Carne alla Grigila Restaurant Calegory
CHEF'S SPECIAL $24.0 VEGETARIAN
HALAL
Salads MEDITERRANEAN
SALATAT MALFOOF $8.0
LEBANESE SALAD $12.0 Main Course
MASHAWI $30.0
Sﬂﬂpd SHARHAT GHANAM $38.0
ADAS BIHAMOD $8.0 KAFTA KHASHKHASH $23.0
CHAWRABAT DAJAJ $8.0 KAFTA DAJAJ $23.0
10 most popular Seqfood & Tish
TABBOULEH $12.0 SAMAK BIL HAMOD $35.0
SHAWARMA DAJAJ $22.0 KIBBET SAMAK BILL SANIYAK $25.0
GRILLED SALMON (FILET) $23.0
Hot ﬂppdllﬂ'd SULTAN IBRAHIM (BARBOUNIA)  $25.0
SAMBOUSSEK LAHME $10.0
SAWDAT DAJAJ $10.0 Meat & Poultry From the Grill
FARROUJ MSAHHAB $28.0
Tartare Delicacies KASTALATAH GHANAM $38.0
KAFIA NAYEH $18.0 KAFTA YOGHURTLIEH $23.0

JAT NAYEH $42.0 FARROUJ BALADI $30.0
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{ll Bustan Home Specials

KIBBET LAKTEEN BILL SANIYAH
KIBBEH BILL LABAN

KIBBEH BILL SANIYAH

Kouzy

Starters

MAKANEK
KIBBEH NAYEH
FATTOUSH

$25.0
$25.0
$25.0
$25.0

$10.0
$18.0
$12.0

MOUSSAKAA
BABA GHANNOUJ

fippetizers

ARAYESS BIL LAHME
MAHASHI

KIBBEH BIL LAHME MAKLIEH
KIBBEH SAMAK MAKLIEH
LABAN BI KHIAR

RAKAKAT BIL LAHME

$9.0
$9.0

$10.0
$25.0
$10.0
$10.0

$8.0
$10.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00 -22:30
Tuesday 12:00 -22:30
Wednesday 12:00 -22:30
Thursday 12:00 -22:30
Friday 12:00 -22:30
Saturday 12:00 -22:30
Sunday 12:00 -22:30
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