



https://menulist.menu 319 E. 53rd St., New York 10022, United States (+1)2127595933 - http://www.bustanny.com/





The restaurant from New York offers 71 different **menus and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$18.9. What Oswaldo Rogahn likes about al Bustan:

Al Bustan is delicious authentic Lebanese cuisine. Extremely fresh ingredients that feels indulgent and healthy at the same time. My half-Lebanese husband had the best birthday meal here and I highly recommend it to everyone. read more. What Samara Brown doesn't like about al Bustan:

Cuisine not up to standard of Lebanese restaurants we have dined at in other countries. To get attentive service here it seems you need to be acquainted with the staff. read-more. Whether it's a fine flatbread with a pleasant garlic-infused dip or crispy falafel, enjoying the cuisines from the Middle East can make you feel almost like you're on vacation - rounded off with a crispy, sweet baklava, you can return home blissfully happy to your everyday life, Furthermore, the drinks list in this restaurant is impressive and offers a good and extensive diversity of beers from the area and from worldwide, which are definitely worth a try. Furthermore, there are easily digestible Mediterranean meals available, You can take a break at the bar with a **cool beer** or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

SAMAKEH HARRA



\$23.0

Dipping sauce		Traditional Mezza	
HUMMUS BI LAHMEH	\$10.0	ZAATAR SALAD	\$12.0
Salad		Small Plates	
SALATAT JARJEER	\$12.0	SALATAT EL RAHEB	\$10.0
Side Orders		Cold	
CHANKLEESH	\$10.0	BASTERMAH	\$12.0
Im Fladenbrot		Cold Mezze	
SHAWARMA LAHME	\$22.0	WARAK INAB	\$10.0
House specialties		Fish and Sea Food	
BAMIA	\$25.0	SAYADIEH	\$35.0
Masa – Vorspeisen		Vegetarian Mezza	
LABNEH	\$9.0	LOUBIEH BIL ZEIT	\$8.0
Platters		Beignets	
QUAILS	\$30.0	SAFIHA	\$10.0
Fleisch und Geflügelgerichte		FLATBREAD SANDWICHES	
SHISH TAOUK	\$23.0	GRILLED KAFTA	\$23.0
Hauptgerichte – Fisch		Add on EXTRAS	
GRILLED PRAWNS	\$35.0	SUJUK	\$10.0
Mezza – Tellergerichte		Nayeh "Tartare"	
MOUHAMARA	\$10.0	HABRA NAYEH	\$18.0
Entrees		Geflügel	
CAMAKELLIADEA	605.0		400.0

\$35.0 DAJAJ BIL HAMOD



Condiments and Sauces		Uncategorized		
HUMMUS	\$8.0	MOULOUKHIA	\$25.0	
		MOUDARDARAH	\$8.0	
Al Mashawi				
LAHME MESHWI	\$38.0	Prix Fixe Dinner Suggestions		
		EXTRA MEZE(FOR 4 PERSONS)		
Simmered Vegetarian Dishes		ROYAL MEZE(FOR 4 PERSONS)		
HINDBEH BIL ZEIT	\$10.0	SUPER MEZE (FOR 4 PERSONS)		
Carne alla Grigila		Restaurant Category		
CHEF'S SPECIAL \$24.0		VEGETARIAN		
		HALAL		
Salads		MEDITERRANEAN		
SALATAT MALFOOF	\$8.0			
LEBANESE SALAD	\$12.0	Main Course		
		MASHAWI	\$30.0	
Soups		SHARHAT GHANAM	\$38.0	
ADAS BIHAMOD	\$8.0	KAFTA KHASHKHASH	\$23.0	
CHAWRABAT DAJAJ	\$8.0	KAFTA DAJAJ	\$23.0	
10 most popular		Seafood & Fish		
TABBOULEH	\$12.0	SAMAK BIL HAMOD	\$35.0	
SHAWARMA DAJAJ	\$22.0	KIBBET SAMAK BILL SANIYAK	\$25.0	
		GRILLED SALMON (FILET)	\$23.0	
Hot Appetizers		SULTAN IBRAHIM (BARBOUNIA)	\$25.0	
SAMBOUSSEK LAHMÉ	\$10.0			
SAWDAT DAJAJ	\$10.0	Meat & Poultry From the	? Grill	
		FARROUJ MSAHHAB	\$28.0	
Tartare Delicacies		KASTALATAH GHANAM	\$38.0	
KAFIA NAYEH	\$18.0	KAFTA YOGHURTLIEH	\$23.0	
JAT NAYEH	\$42.0	FARROUJ BALADI	\$30.0	

1		16	
	6		
		-	3

Al Bustan Home Special	5	MOUSSAKAA	\$9.0
KIBBET LAKTEEN BILL SANIYAH	\$25.0	BABA GHANNOUJ	\$9.0
KIBBEH BILL LABAN	\$25.0	A	
KIBBEH BILL SANIYAH	\$25.0	Appetizers	
KOUZY	\$25.0	ARAYESS BIL LAHME	\$10.0
		MAHASHI	\$25.0
Starters		KIBBEH BIL LAHME MAKLIEH	\$10.0
MAKANEK	\$10.0	KIBBEH SAMAK MAKLIEH	\$10.0
KIBBEH NAYEH	\$18.0	LABAN BI KHIAR	\$8.0
FATTOUSH	\$12.0	RAKAKAT BIL LAHME	\$10.0



al Bustan

319 E. 53rd St., New York 10022, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 12:00 -22:30 Tuesday 12:00 -22:30 Wednesday 12:00 -22:30 Thursday 12:00 -22:30 Friday 12:00 -22:30 Saturday 12:00 -22:30 Sunday 12:00 -22:30

